ATP Group government bonds, broken down by issuer

country, year-end 2021

Argentina
Belgium
Brazil
Colombia
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Egypt
France
Germany
Indonesia
Jordan
Mexico
Netherlands
Peru
Phillipines
Romania
Senegal
South Africa
Ukraine

USA

Total government bonds

Further information 2021

Market value DKKm

308.6
1,400.1
274.9
283.6
275,894.6
33.3

79.6
2,678.3
178,830.6
345.8
42,5
319.0
784.5
90.5
140.3
97.9

32.5
248.6
189.0
256.1

462,330.4



