## ATP Group government bonds, broken down by issuer country, year-end 2021

Market	value	DKKn

Argentina	308.6
Belgium	1,400.1
Brazil	274.9
Colombia	283.6
Denmark	275,894.6
Dominican Republic	33.3
Egypt	79.6
France	2,678.3
Germany	178,830.6
Indonesia	345.8
Jordan	42.5
Mexico	319.0
Netherlands	784.5
Peru	90.5
Phillipines	140.3
Romania	97.9
Senegal	32.5
South Africa	248.6
Ukraine	189.0
USA	256.1

Total government bonds 462,330.4